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Campionato Junior Rd 3 85 Senior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:21.751 15:56:50.441 8 02:25.457 15:52:37.109
Po. 1-#94 SCUTERIE. - KTM
11 02:25.403 15:59:15.844 9 02:26.170 15:55:03.279
1 02:21.195 15:36:12.964
10 02:25.317 15:57:28.596
2 02:15.820 15:38:28.784 Po. 4 - #12 SCALAMBRA M. - TM
11 02:25.805 15:59:54.401
3 02:12.327 15:40:41.111 1 02:22.430 15:36:14.199
4 02:13.599 15:42:54.710 2 02:27.112 15:38:41.311 Po. 7 - # 50 CORTI L. - Husqvarna
5 02:11.471 15:45:06.181 3 02:16.086 15:40:57.397 1 02:37.276 15:36:29.045
6 02:14.290 15:47:20.471 4 02:18.791 15:43:16.188 2 02:30.684 15:38:59.729
7 02:15.662 15:49:36.133 5 02:15.904 15:45:32.092 3 02:19.851 15:41:19.580
8 02:12.650 15:51:48.783 6 02:16.457 15:47:48.549 4 02:18.912 15:43:38.492
9 02:16.845 15:54:05.628 7 02:17.988 15:50:06.537 5 02:22.187 15:46:00.679
10 02:18.384 15:56:24.012 8 02:20.123 15:52:26.660 6 02:19.422 15:48:20.101
11 02:18.913 15:58:42.925 9 02:23.317 15:54:49.977 7 02:18.948 15:50:39.049
10 02:23.363 15:57:13.340 8 02:19.734 15:52:58.783
Po.2-#119 PALANCAG.-TM
11 02:28.299 15:59:41.639 9 02:19.667 15:55:18.450
1 02:20.718 15:36:12.487
10 02:18.288 15:57:36.738
2 02:15.544 15:38:28.031 Po. 5 - # 232 CAPUZZ0 M. - Husgvarna
11 02:22.696 15:59:59.434
3 02:14.795 15:40:42.826 1 02:20.205 15:36:11.974
4 02:15.277 15:42:58.103 2 02:21.208 15:38:33.182 Po. 8 - # 181 GIORDANO F. - KTM
5 02:16.664 15:45:14.767 3 02:17.860 15:40:51.042 1 02:25.191 15:36:16.960
6 02:16.812 15:47:31.579 4 02:18.009 15:43:09.051 2 02:23.974 15:38:40.934
7 02:16.567 15:49:48.146 5 02:19.757 15:45:28.808 3 02:20.381 15:41:01.315
8 02:17.751 15:52:05.897 6 02:19.382 15:47:48.190 4 02:23.107 15:43:24.422
9 02:18.804 15:54:24.701 7 02:21.932 15:50:10.122 5 02:21.474 15:45:45.896
10 02:20.024 15:56:44.725 8 02:22.241 15:52:32.363 6 02:24.521 15:48:10.417
11 02:20.854 15:59:05.579 9 02:24.535 15:54:56.898 7 02:22.863 15:50:33.280
10 02:26.368 15:57:23.266 8 02:21.498 15:52:54.778
Po. 3 -#294 FACCA A. - KTM
11 02:26.424 15:59:49.690 9 02:24.540 15:55:19.318
1 02:16.884 15:36:08.653
10 02:25.783 15:57:45.101
2 02:14.113 15:38:22.766 Po. 6 - #31 BASSI F. - KTM
11 02:26.534 16:00:11.635
3 02:16.747 15:40:39.513 1 02:21.623 15:36:13.392
4 02:16.658 15:42:56.171 2 02:17.081 15:38:30.473
5 02:16.034 15:45:12.205 3 02:17.822 15:40:48.295
6 02:16.716 15:47:28.921 4 02:16.831 15:43:05.126
7 02:18.324 15:49:47.245 5 02:20.346 15:45:25.472
8 02:20.855 15:52:08.100 6 02:20.182 15:47:45.654
9 02:20.590 15:54:28.690 7 02:25.998 15:50:11.652
Fastest lap: 02:11.471
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:25.919 15:57:56.006 8 02:30.555 15:53:28.619
Po. 9 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - TM
11 02:25.070 16:00:21.076 9 02:32.134 15:56:00.753
1 02:24.172 15:36:15.941
10 02:27.872 15:58:28.625
2 02:19.340 15:38:35.281 Po. 12 - # 38 MORETTINI M. - TM
11 02:23.179 16:00:51.804
3 02:18.539 15:40:53.820 1 02:28.123 15:36:19.892
4 02:18.360 15:43:12.180 2 02:23.590 15:38:43.482 Po. 15 - # 555 GIROLAMI R. - Husqvarna
5 02:18.932 15:45:31.112 3 02:20.873 15:41:04.355 1 02:26.547 15:36:18.316
6 02:37.245 15:48:08.357 4 02:23.415 15:43:27.770 2 02:24.843 15:38:43.159
7 02:22.232 15:50:30.589 5 02:21.021 15:45:48.791 3 02:23.944 15:41:07.103
8 02:21.226 15:52:51.815 6 02:25.093 15:48:13.884 4 02:25.492 15:43:32.595
9 02:22.881 15:55:14.696 7 02:23.737 15:50:37.621 5 02:26.857 15:45:59.452
10 02:21.705 15:57:36.401 8 02:27.891 15:53:05.512 6 02:26.452 15:48:25.904
11 02:42.287 16:00:18.688 9 02:25.531 15:55:31.043 7 02:26.082 15:50:51.986
10 02:26.290 15:57:57.333 8 02:28.931 15:53:20.917
Po. 10 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna
11 02:24.187 16:00:21.520 9 02:31.325 15:55:52.242
1 02:27.349 15:36:19.118
10 02:34.734 15:58:26.976
2 02:20.393 15:38:39.511 Po. 13 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - KTM
11 02:29.218 16:00:56.194
3 02:18.698 15:40:58.209 1 02:18.706 15:36:10.475
4 02:20.288 15:43:18.497 2 02:34.485 15:38:44.960 Po. 16 - # 702 D'ANIELLO M. - KTM
5 02:22.335 15:45:40.832 3 02:38.536 15:41:23.496 1 02:34.373 15:36:26.142
6 02:24.029 15:48:04.861 4 02:20.719 15:43:44.215 2 02:22.933 15:38:49.075
7 02:35.337 15:50:40.198 5 02:23.526 15:46:07.741 3 02:25.972 15:41:15.047
8 02:24.587 15:53:04.785 6 02:22.305 15:48:30.046 4 02:30.224 15:43:45.271
9 02:25.755 15:55:30.540 7 02:22.196 15:50:52.242 5 02:27.089 15:46:12.360
10 02:23.223 15:57:53.763 8 02:24.888 15:53:17.130 6 02:26.635 15:48:38.995
11 02:25.185 16:00:18.948 9 02:26.881 15:55:44.011 7 02:29.611 15:51:08.606
10 02:27.495 15:58:11.506 8 02:29.218 15:53:37.824
Po. 11 - # 375 CAGNOE. - KTM
11 02:29.326 16:00:40.832 9 02:26.588 15:56:04.412
1 02:26.498 15:36:18.267
10 02:27.133 15:58:31.545
2 02:18.814 15:38:37.081 Po. 14 - # 74 VALERI A. - Husgvarna
11 02:33.383 16:01:04.928
3 02:18.897 15:40:55.978 1 02:28.999 15:36:20.768
4 02:30.277 15:43:26.255 2 02:24.889 15:38:45.657
5 02:21.677 15:45:47.932 3 02:23.873 15:41:09.530
6 02:25.280 15:48:13.212 4 02:23.898 15:43:33.428
7 02:25.814 15:50:39.026 5 02:24.693 15:45:58.121
8 02:25.315 15:53:04.341 6 02:28.694 15:48:26.815
9 02:25.746 15:55:30.087 7 02:31.249 15:50:58.064
Fastest lap: 02:11.471
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 02:15.647 15:36:07.416
Po. 17 - # 60 CRIPPAS. - KTM Po. 20 - # 269 DONNINI O. - TM
2 02:16.530 15:38:23.946
1 02:33.254 15:36:25.023 1 02:37.314 15:36:29.083
3 02:16.601 15:40:40.547
2 02:25.424 15:38:50.447 2 02:28.836 15:38:57.919
4 02:19.059 15:42:59.606
3 02:27.074 15:41:17.521 3 02:33.100 15:41:31.019
5 02:22.567 15:45:22.173
4 02:24.774 15:43:42.295 4 02:31.005 15:44:02.024
6 02:17.339 15:47:39.512
5 02:26.641 15:46:08.936 5 02:32.712 15:46:34.736
7 02:20.443 15:49:59.955
6 02:28.703 15:48:37.639 6 02:36.115 15:49:10.851
8 02:20.964 15:52:20.919
7 02:30.500 15:51:08.139 7 02:33.790 15:51:44.641
9 05:28.297 15:57:49.216
8 02:28.382 15:53:36.521 8 02:37.303 15:54:21.944
10 02:59.415 16:00:48.631
9 02:29.143 15:56:05.664 9 02:33.431 15:56:55.375
10 02:30.241 15:58:35.905 10 02:34.713 15:59:30.088 Po. 24 - # 848 NAVA G. - Honda
11 02:34.409 16:01:10.314 1 02:29.770 15:36:21.539
Po.21-#41TENTIR.-TM
2 03:42.764 15:40:04.303
Po. 18 - # 296 DONNINI G. - KTM 1 02:35.530 15:36:27.299
3 04:17.886 15:44:22.189
1 02:32.154 15:36:23.923 2 02:26.792 15:38:54.091
4 02:27.704 15:46:49.893
2 02:24.710 15:38:48.633 3 02:27.439 15:41:21.530
5 02:55.943 15:49:45.836
3 02:39.576 15:41:28.209 4 02:29.863 15:43:51.393
6 02:41.857 15:52:27.693
4 02:27.517 15:43:55.726 5 02:30.090 15:46:21.483
5 02:25.469 15:46:21.195 6 02:27.753 15:48:49.236 Po. 25 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Husgvarna
6 02:25.883 15:48:47.078 7 02:29.157 15:51:18.393 1 02:39.194 15:36:30.963
7 02:26.254 15:51:13.332 8 02:50.887 15:54:09.280 2 02:34.502 15:39:05.465
8 02:29.927 15:53:43.259 9 02:54.915 15:57:04.195 3 02:33.340 15:41:38.805
9 02:27.029 15:56:10.288 10 02:40.111 15:59:44.306 4 03:05.695 15:44:44.500
10 02:34.314 15:58:44.602
Po. 22 - # 21 GUARINI G. - KTM
Po. 19 - # 197 PARIS L. - Husqvarna 1 02:39.428 15:36:31.197
1 02:39.444 15:36:31.213 2 02:40.375 15:39:11.572
2 02:25.757 15:38:56.970 3 02:27.782 15:41:39.354
3 02:27.580 15:41:24.550 4 02:29.611 15:44:08.965
4 02:26.029 15:43:50.579 5 02:33.582 15:46:42.547
5 02:28.743 15:46:19.322 6 02:41.612 15:49:24.159
6 02:28.712 15:48:48.034 7 02:38.199 15:52:02.358
7 02:28.744 15:51:16.778 8 02:47.337 15:54:49.695
8 02:29.998 15:53:46.776 9 02:45.698 15:57:35.393
9 02:54.373 15:56:41.149 10 02:48.596 16:00:23.989
10 02:36.119 15:59:17.268
Po. 23 - # 3 TUANIF. - KTM
Fastest lap: 02:11.471
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